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Einfithrung

KAPITEL 1
Tierreich

Marienkifer
Dinosaurier
Schmetterling
Rentier

Lowe

Spinne
Limmchen

KAPITEL 2
Abenteurer

Pirat
Astronaut
Superheld
Ritter
Torero
Gladiator

KAPITEL 3
Marchenwelt

Prinzessin

Fee
Bliitenkopfchen
Rotkippchen
Engel
Heinzelmann
Lebkuchenmann
Cupcake

10
14
18
20
22
26
30

34
36
40
42
46
50

56
60

66
68
70
72
74

KAPITEL 4
kostiimklagsiker
Cowboy mit Pferd 80
Roboter 84
Krankenschwester 88
Indianer 90
Hulamidchen 92
Kénig und Kénigin 94
Zauberer 98
Clown 100
KAPITEL 5

Halloween

Hexe 104
Kiirbis 106
Auflerirdischer 108
Skelett 112
Schwarzer Kater 114
Frankenstein 116
Techniken 120
Kostiimgrundschnitte 122
Bezugsadressen 127
Dank 127
Register 128



